
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Non classé 
NPT 
NPD 
NPD 

N° 
2 

11 
51 
42 

6 
4 

24 
22 
15 
44 
53 

46 
26 
17 

Nom complet 
Jeremy BONNIN 
Aurélien BOS 
Thomas LECOMTE 
Flavien BOUZIANE 
Cedric ZELIE 
Aurelien HONORAT 
Gerald DESMOULINS 
Romain CUBA 
Gabriel BOUYSSET 
Fabien PRINCEAU 
Lucine CORBET 

Alice KIRKBY 
Yann LECRIVAIN 
Geoffrey COURTIGEOL 

Tours 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

4 

Écart 

14.157 
10.695 

7.198 
13.565 

1.789 
1.257 

11.161 
2.933 

58.275 
4 Tours 

Meilleur tps 
2:04.105 
2:03.697 
2:07.784 
2:06.028 
2:08.709 
2:08.363 
2:08.573 
2:12.607 
2:11.138 
2:19.436 
2:28.970 

2:19.384 

Dans tour 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
0 
0 

Catégorie 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 

QUAD 
QUAD 
QUAD 

Nat/State 
Poitou Charentes 
Auvergne 
Pays de Loire 
Limousin 
Poitou Charentes 
Poitou Charentes 
Centre Val de Loire 
Centre Val de Loire 
Auvergne 
Limousin 
Pays de Loire 

Limousin 
Centre Val de Loire 
Auvergne 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

14.157 

Vit. moy.  

41,471 

Meilleur tps/tour 

2:03.697 

Meilleure vit. 

42,200 

Meilleur tour 

11 - Aurélien BOS 
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SUPER TROPHEE DE FRANCE 2018 - COTE D'OR 
QUAD 

MANCHE 2 SERIE 2 

Course (15:00 et 1 Tours) Démarré à 12:30:52 

VENAREY LES LAUMES 1,450 km 

12/08/2018 11:55 


